
St. Joseph School 
2023-2024 Calendar 

8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
 

 
August 24 (Thurs.)    First Day of School (Preschool-8th) 
       
September 4 (Mon.)    No School (Labor Day) 
September 15 (Fri.)    Early Release (1:30 p.m.)-Accreditation Work Time 
September 29 (Fri.)    No School-Area 5 Teacher PD Day 
 
October 4 (Wed.)    Early Release (12:30 p.m.)-Accreditation Work Time 
October 13 (Fri.)    No School   
October 27 (Fri.)    End of First Quarter 
 
November 8 (Wed.)    Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:15-5:00 p.m.) 
November 9 (Thurs.)    No School   Conferences (2:00-6:00 p.m.) 
November 10 (Fri.)     No School 
November 22 (Wed.)    Early Release (12:30 p.m.) 
November 23-24 (Thurs.-Fri.)   Thanksgiving Vacation-No School 
 
December 25-Jan. 2 (Mon.-Tues.)  Christmas Break 
 
January 3 (Wed.)    School Resumes 
January 12 (Fri.)     End of 2nd Quarter/End of 1st Semester 
January 15 (Mon.)    No School-Teacher Work Day 
January 28-Feb. 2 (Sun.-Fri.)   Catholic Schools Week 
 
February 2 (Fri.)     Early Release (1:30 p.m.)-Accreditation Work Time 
February 16 (Fri.)    Early Release (1:30 p.m.) Parish Fish Fry 
February 22 (Thurs.)    No School    Conferences (1:30-6:30 p.m.) 
February 23 (Fri.)    No School 
 
March 6-8 (Wed.-Fri.)    No School-(Spring Break) 
March 22 (Fri.)      Early Release (1:30 p.m.) Parish Fish Fry 
March 28-April 1 (Thurs.-Mon.)   No School-Easter Break 
      End of Third Quarter (Mar. 28)     
 
April 17 (Wed.)     Early Release (12:30 p.m.) 
 
May 15 (Wed.)     Early Release (12:30 p.m.)-Accreditation Work Time 
May 24 (Fri.)     Last Day of School (1:30 p.m. Dismissal)-Pending Snow Days 
 
 
St. Joseph School Mission Statement 
Working with parents and using the resources of the Diocese of Madison, community, and faculty, St. Joseph School seeks 
to direct, facilitate, and coordinate learning with the classrooms while witnessing to the central beliefs of our Catholic 
faith. 

       
 
           (over) 
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The following days are when parents must provide transportation to and from school 
for their children: 
 
August 24 (Morning and 3:00 Dismissal) 
August 25 (Morning and 3:00 Dismissal) 
 
September 15 (1:30 Dismissal-only) 
 
February 2 (1:30 Dismissal-only) 
February 16 (1:30 Dismissal-only) 
 
March 4 (Morning and 3:00 Dismissal) 
March 5 (Morning and 3:00 Dismissal) 
March 22 (1:30 Dismissal-only) 
 
May 24 (1:30 Dismissal-only) 
 
**Note:  The days listed above are the days that parents need to provide 
transportation for their children.   
 
 
Bus transportation will be provided on the 12:30 p.m. early release days. 
(October 4; November 22; April 17; May 15) 
 
    

St. Joseph Events:   
Mulligan-Sunday, October 15, 2023 
Fish Fry #1-Friday, February 16, 2024-1:30 p.m. Dismissal  
Fish Fry #2-Friday, March 22, 2024-1:30 p.m. Dismissal 
 
 

 


